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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL       GN_TM    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ------- -----------
1     Ty Masco               M1519          1/9       18:05    5:49       18:04
2     Jason Pearson          M3539         1/18       18:42    6:01       18:40
3     Vincent Gutgsell       M2024         1/10       19:20    6:11       19:13
4     Jared Friend           M1519          2/9       19:21    6:13       19:18
5     Ryan Scharf            M3034         1/16       19:43    6:20       19:39
6     Truc Doan              M1519          3/9       19:50    6:22       19:46
7     Jeff Sullivan          M3034         2/16       19:50    6:22       19:47
8     Daniel Humphrey        M1519          4/9       19:59    6:25       19:54
9     Zach Danekas           M0114         1/15       20:00    6:26       19:58
10    Rick Wasielewski       M2529         1/17       19:58    6:26       19:58
11    Joshua Johnson         M2529         2/17       20:29    6:30       20:11
12    David Nelson           M3034         3/16       20:23    6:33       20:20
13    Kevin Riessland        M3539         2/18       20:28    6:34       20:23
14    Matt Jarchow           M5054         1/12       20:48    6:40       20:42
15    Alana Sesow            F0114         1/12       20:46    6:41       20:43
16    Ryan Mahoney           M3539         3/18       20:45    6:41       20:44
17    Kelsey Oliverius       F2024         1/32       21:02    6:46       20:59
18    Jason Keith            M3539         4/18       21:01    6:46       21:00
19    Brian Harrifeld        M5054         2/12       21:07    6:47       21:04
20    Cade Suing             M0114         2/15       21:27    6:53       21:22
21    David Katzer           M4549          1/9       21:32    6:54       21:27
22    Aidan Pauley           M0114         3/15       21:30    6:55       21:27
23    Brett Krajewski        M1519          5/9       21:32    6:55       21:28
24    Kaitlyn Noone          F2529         1/43       21:37    6:56       21:32
25    Tanya Wragge Kimber    F3034         1/33       21:37    6:56       21:32
26    Alyssa Lundahl         F2024         2/32       21:36    6:56       21:33
27    Jerry Woodard          M5054         3/12       21:42    6:58       21:39
28    Chris Downey           M3539         5/18       21:49    6:59       21:40
29    Eric Schmitt           M2529         3/17       21:42    6:59       21:42
30    Brett Hart             M5054         4/12       21:47    6:59       21:42
31    Kelsey Engelbart       F2024         3/32       21:56    7:00       21:43
32    Jeffrey Allen          M4549          2/9       21:50    7:00       21:45
33    David Peters           M5559          1/9       21:59    7:03       21:54
34    Alexander Adams        M2024         2/10       22:20    7:07       22:06
35    Kristen Humphrey       F2024         4/32       22:14    7:08       22:08
36    Dani Wasielewski       F2024         5/32       22:15    7:08       22:09
37    Megan Schreiner        F3539         1/39       22:16    7:09       22:13
38    Elli Zadina            F3539         2/39       22:23    7:11       22:17
39    Jill Eberspacher       F3034         2/33       22:25    7:11       22:18
40    Jared Kallio           M3034         4/16       22:23    7:11       22:18
41    Avery Stricker         M1519          6/9       22:21    7:11       22:19
42    Dustin Rupe            M2529         4/17       22:30    7:13       22:23
43    William Stolzenburg    M4044         1/15       22:50    7:20       22:45
44    Todd Henkel            M5054         5/12       23:22    7:20       22:46
45    David Kohrell          M4549          3/9       22:56    7:21       22:49
46    Corey Russman          M3539         6/18       23:15    7:26       23:04
47    Darcy Svara            F2529         2/43       23:17    7:28       23:11
48    Quinn Bailey           M3539         7/18       23:37    7:32       23:24
49    Jose Vera              M5559          2/9       23:39    7:34       23:29
50    Anjie Greenfield       F4044         1/20       23:41    7:36       23:36
51    Peyton Renard          M0114         4/15       23:49    7:39       23:44
52    Sherri Wren            F5054         1/19       24:04    7:43       23:57
53    Kevin Howat            M5054         6/12       24:08    7:44       24:01
54    Ann Neal               F5054         2/19       24:19    7:48       24:13
55    Linda Larsen           F4549         1/15       24:23    7:49       24:15
56    Kelsey Kovar           F2529         3/43       24:42    7:49       24:15
57    Carly Akerson          F2529         4/43       24:42    7:50       24:18
58    Kyle Winchell          M2529         5/17       24:37    7:50       24:19
59    Niles Covey            M2529         6/17       24:42    7:52       24:24
60    Eric Brown             M4044         2/15       24:35    7:53       24:29
61    Jeremy Murphy          M4044         3/15       24:35    7:54       24:31
62    Jason Mann             M2024         3/10       24:53    7:55       24:36
63    Tom Valasek            M2024         4/10       24:52    7:56       24:37
64    Joni Rupe              F2529         5/43       24:44    7:56       24:38
65    Jared Kimbrough        M3539         8/18       24:46    7:57       24:42
66    Jeff Zadina            M4044         4/15       24:48    7:57       24:42
67    Brady Lenz             M2529         7/17       25:01    7:58       24:45
68    Matthew Love           M1519          7/9       25:00    7:59       24:46
69    Tyrone Potter          M5054         7/12       25:00    8:00       24:50
70    Lori Broady            F4549         2/15       25:02    8:00       24:50
71    Blaine Boucher         M4044         5/15       25:15    8:02       24:56
72    Chase Koehler          M2529         8/17       25:18    8:02       24:57
73    Blaine Flamig          M4549          4/9       25:16    8:04       25:03
74    Kathy Ponte-Hamersky   F4549         3/15       25:14    8:05       25:05
75    Marisa Esch            F2024         6/32       25:15    8:06       25:09
76    Kiley Luchsinger       F2529         6/43       25:24    8:07       25:12
77    Rachel Zahn            F3539         3/39       25:39    8:07       25:12
78    McKenna Slack          F2024         7/32       25:26    8:07       25:13
79    Matt Javorsky          M2024         5/10       25:29    8:07       25:13
80    Jared Rich             M2024         6/10       25:31    8:08       25:14
81    Curtis Johnson         M2529         9/17       25:43    8:08       25:14
82    Pam Bjerrum            F4549         4/15       25:32    8:12       25:26
83    Joy McKinney           F4549         5/15       25:35    8:12       25:26
84    Peter Ferguson         M4044         6/15       26:15    8:14       25:33
85    Sarah Stobbe           F3034         3/33       25:47    8:14       25:34
86    Gina Whitmore          F3034         4/33       26:10    8:15       25:38
87    Brandy Whitaker        F3034         5/33       25:59    8:17       25:42
88    Jake Whitaker          M3034         5/16       26:10    8:20       25:53
89    Gwen Heller            F4044         2/20       26:03    8:21       25:54
90    Tim Shomaker           M5054         8/12       26:10    8:24       26:03
91    Jose Badillo           M7579          1/1       26:16    8:24       26:06
92    Kerri Merkel           F3539         4/39       26:43    8:26       26:12
93    Jim Peter              M6064          1/3       26:48    8:27       26:13
94    Lauren White           F1519          1/7       26:33    8:29       26:19
95    Robyn Gonzales         F2529         7/43       26:33    8:29       26:20
96    Mike Merrill           M3539         9/18       27:04    8:30       26:24
97    Bryanne Schulz         F3034         6/33       26:40    8:31       26:27
98    Brad Beckman           M5054         9/12       27:02    8:33       26:34
99    Jeremy Van Hof         M3034         6/16       27:01    8:34       26:35
100   Wendy Kelly            F3539         5/39       26:50    8:34       26:37
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101   Wade Stange            M5559          3/9       26:56    8:35       26:38
102   Kimberly Burt          F2024         8/32       26:45    8:36       26:41
103   Kylie Dowling          F2529         8/43       27:11    8:36       26:41
104   Ashley Heckman         F2024         9/32       26:55    8:37       26:45
105   Casey Illian           M3539        10/18       27:34    8:37       26:46
106   Gregg Loughman         M3539        11/18       27:25    8:38       26:47
107   Michelle Adler         F3539         6/39       27:20    8:38       26:50
108   Katie Illian           F3034         7/33       27:37    8:38       26:50
109   Dustin Bloomquist      M2529        10/17       27:11    8:39       26:51
110   Breanna Felker         F2024        10/32       27:10    8:39       26:52
111   Jamie Granquist        F3539         7/39       27:04    8:40       26:55
112   Danielle Bowden        F2024        11/32       27:11    8:41       26:57
113   Erik Johannes          M4044         7/15       27:08    8:42       27:01
114   John Boeshart          M3539        12/18       27:24    8:42       27:01
115   Neil Grothen           M7074          1/5       27:23    8:43       27:04
116   Lewis Reimer           M0114         5/15       27:28    8:43       27:04
117   Griffin Henkel         M1519          8/9       27:46    8:45       27:10
118   Jill Van Hof           F3539         8/39       27:41    8:46       27:15
119   Charles Blessing       M6569          1/2       27:43    8:47       27:15
120   Jessica Wobig          F2529         9/43       27:36    8:47       27:17
121   Elizabeth Struwe       F0114         2/12       27:22    8:47       27:17
122   Heidi Fischer          F2529        10/43       27:36    8:48       27:19
123   Sam Kroeker            M0114         6/15       27:25    8:49       27:24
124   Minga Vargas           F3539         9/39       28:00    8:51       27:27
125   Randy Sperling         M6064          2/3       28:04    8:51       27:29
126   Ted Triggs             M4044         8/15       28:00    8:53       27:35
127   Clare Maier            F2024        12/32       27:53    8:54       27:38
128   Makayla Rinestine      F1519          2/7       27:57    8:56       27:43
129   Joe Filipek            M3034         7/16       28:32    8:56       27:44
130   Braydon Conell         M0114         7/15       27:57    8:56       27:44
131   Amanda Vesey           F2024        13/32       27:59    8:57       27:46
132   Stacey Schild          F5054         3/19       27:59    8:57       27:46
133   Amanda Lowe            F3034         8/33       28:21    8:57       27:48
134   Jody Kouma             F3539        10/39       28:19    8:58       27:49
135   Brian Toalson          M4549          5/9       28:12    8:59       27:53
136   Shane Sullivan         M3539        13/18       28:20    8:59       27:54
137   Kristin Crawford       F4044         3/20       28:20    8:59       27:55
138   Kristine Behrens       F3539        11/39       28:26    9:00       27:56
139   Sally Wei              F5054         4/19       28:16    9:00       27:56
140   Dan Schwanda           M4044         9/15       28:24    9:00       27:57
141   Chris Novosad          F3539        12/39       28:23    9:00       27:58
142   Timothy Wei            M5559          4/9       28:18    9:00       27:58
143   Leejae Campbell        M3034         8/16       28:39    9:01       27:59
144   David Campbell         M0114         8/15       28:38    9:01       28:00
145   Lauren Wielage         F2024        14/32       28:29    9:01       28:00
146   Dale McDaniel          M4044        10/15       28:34    9:02       28:03
147   Travis Prochaska       M2529        11/17       28:28    9:03       28:05
148   Savannah Bontrager     F1519          3/7       28:29    9:04       28:09
149   Jami Hagedorn          F3539        13/39       28:48    9:05       28:12
150   Brenda Alberts         F4044         4/20       28:23    9:06       28:16
151   Topacio Ortiz          F2024        15/32       28:16    9:06       28:16
152   Hannah Maher           F2024        16/32       28:34    9:07       28:18
153   Sally Saf              F3539        14/39       28:45    9:07       28:19
154   Erin Snyder            F2024        17/32       28:31    9:08       28:20
155   Lisa White             F4549         6/15       28:35    9:08       28:21
156   Miranda Watson         F3034         9/33       28:46    9:09       28:24
157   Nettie Neujahr         F3539        15/39       28:31    9:09       28:25
158   Michael Snodgrass      M3034         9/16       28:57    9:11       28:30
159   Noelle Delaet          F2529        11/43       28:40    9:11       28:30
160   Jonas Sieglaff         M0114         9/15       28:57    9:11       28:31
161   Brian Smith            M2024         7/10       28:54    9:12       28:34
162   Reese Borer            F0114         3/12       28:34    9:12       28:34
163   Debbie Struwe          F5054         5/19       28:44    9:12       28:34
164   Stacey Carey           F5054         6/19       28:53    9:12       28:35
165   Olivia Morris          F1519          4/7       28:58    9:12       28:35
166   Kristy Bolen           F4044         5/20       28:43    9:13       28:36
167   Sara Mellema           F2024        18/32       28:50    9:13       28:37
168   Dawnta Harchelroad     F2024        19/32       28:51    9:13       28:37
169   Stephen Waltman        M3539        14/18       29:00    9:14       28:40
170   Audrey Ziegler         F2529        12/43       29:17    9:15       28:43
171   Angela Coniglio        F3539        16/39       29:18    9:19       28:55
172   Cindy Guerber          F3539        17/39       29:31    9:20       29:00
173   John Guernsey          M4044        11/15       29:32    9:21       29:01
174   Jaden Guernsey         M0114        10/15       29:31    9:21       29:02
175   Heather Hejl           F3539        18/39       29:24    9:21       29:03
176   Isaac Else             M0114        11/15       29:26    9:22       29:06
177   Rya Borer              F0114         4/12       29:16    9:23       29:09
178   Kenneth Katzer         M7074          2/5       29:41    9:24       29:13
179   Candace Mrsny          F3034        10/33       29:54    9:27       29:19
180   Cathy Heyen            F4549         7/15       29:44    9:27       29:20
181   Shari Maier            F5054         7/19       29:36    9:27       29:22
182   Andrea Kaminski        F3034        11/33       29:40    9:28       29:23
183   Caitlyn Walbrecht      F0114         5/12       29:58    9:28       29:24
184   Amy Gordon             F2529        13/43       29:51    9:30       29:29
185   Lee Johnson            M6064          3/3       29:48    9:32       29:37
186   Reilly Grealish        F1519          5/7       29:58    9:32       29:37
187   Quinn Grealish         F1519          6/7       29:59    9:32       29:37
188   Joel Schulz            M3034        10/16       29:48    9:32       29:38
189   Dani Niss              F2529        14/43       29:52    9:33       29:40
190   Scott Meister          M3034        11/16       30:02    9:34       29:42
191   Tria Pischel           F3034        12/33       30:24    9:36       29:50
192   Angie Stueckrath       F3539        19/39       30:14    9:37       29:52
193   Benjamin Jennings      M2024         8/10       30:24    9:38       29:54
194   Brittany Johnsen       F2024        20/32       30:24    9:38       29:54
195   Britoni Real           F3034        13/33       30:29    9:38       29:54
196   Pamela Gangitano       F6569          1/2       30:10    9:38       29:54
197   Jennifer Zumwalt       F2024        21/32       30:04    9:38       29:55
198   Lydi Gorbun            F2529        15/43       30:06    9:39       29:57
199   Rachel Isherwood       F2529        16/43       30:32    9:39       29:58
200   Deborah Lewis          F4044         6/20       30:10    9:40       30:00
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201   Deb Henkel             F4549         8/15       30:37    9:40       30:02
202   Sophia Olson           F0114         6/12       30:17    9:41       30:04
203   Amy Renard             F4044         7/20       30:18    9:42       30:06
204   Nicole Kubik           F3539        20/39       30:43    9:42       30:07
205   Jennifer Coleman       F2529        17/43       30:35    9:43       30:10
206   Katie Fletcher         F3034        14/33       30:45    9:44       30:15
207   Jessica Fern           F3034        15/33       31:09    9:46       30:19
208   Michael Welch          M4549          6/9       30:56    9:47       30:22
209   Gene Deyoe             M5559          5/9       30:36    9:47       30:23
210   Alicia Smith           F3539        21/39       30:34    9:48       30:25
211   Debb Hart              F5054         8/19       30:34    9:48       30:26
212   Karen Pieper           F3034        16/33       30:44    9:48       30:27
213   Julie Singh            F3539        22/39       30:43    9:48       30:27
214   Jodie Valish           F4044         8/20       30:55    9:49       30:27
215   Debbie Sterup          F3034        17/33       30:52    9:50       30:33
216   Jennifer Yager         F3539        23/39       30:47    9:51       30:36
217   Jaime Markowski        F3034        18/33       30:47    9:51       30:37
218   Kristin Taake          F3034        19/33       30:56    9:52       30:38
219   Ina Akerson            F5054         9/19       31:06    9:53       30:41
220   Marcia Petersen        F3034        20/33       31:02    9:54       30:44
221   Sheri Pfeil            F4044         9/20       31:13    9:55       30:49
222   Avery Brost            F0114         7/12       31:05    9:56       30:51
223   Zac Brost              M3034        12/16       31:05    9:56       30:51
224   Heidi Stange           F5054        10/19       31:20   10:00       31:03
225   Laura Marks            F3539        24/39       31:55   10:02       31:10
226   Morgan Rinestine       F0114         8/12       31:27   10:03       31:13
227   Michelle Folken        F2529        18/43       31:43   10:03       31:13
228   Elizabeth Erickson     F3034        21/33       31:50   10:05       31:17
229   Lanyon Schuster        F3539        25/39       31:27   10:05       31:19
230   Frank Hruby            M3034        13/16       32:10   10:10       31:34
231   Jesse Bergman          M3034        14/16       32:11   10:10       31:34
232   Connor Renard          M0114        12/15       31:47   10:10       31:35
233   Joe Billesbach         M4549          7/9       32:14   10:12       31:41
234   Gerald Schaben         M7074          3/5       32:38   10:16       31:52
235   Karen Barnard          F4549         9/15       32:04   10:16       31:53
236   Pam Staples            F5559          1/9       32:34   10:17       31:57
237   Rebecca Lewis          F2024        22/32       32:07   10:17       31:57
238   Stephanie Furlow       F2529        19/43       32:41   10:18       31:59
239   Jon Scholz             M2529        12/17       32:41   10:18       32:00
240   Cindy Caudill          F5054        11/19       32:40   10:19       32:03
241   Kristin Anderson       F2529        20/43       32:33   10:21       32:08
242   Cindy Kosmicki         F3539        26/39       32:25   10:21       32:10
243   Anelle Strauss         F2529        21/43       32:26   10:21       32:10
244   Christina Murphy       F2529        22/43       32:26   10:22       32:10
245   Kristi Medjo           F3034        22/33       32:25   10:22       32:11
246   Karleen Stutzman       F5054        12/19       32:30   10:22       32:11
247   James Nelson           M4044        12/15       32:35   10:22       32:12
248   Brandon Paneitz        M2529        13/17       32:41   10:23       32:15
249   Rick Webb              M5559          6/9       32:53   10:23       32:16
250   Katie Ehle             F2024        23/32       32:56   10:26       32:24
251   Julie Ruppelt          F5054        13/19       33:00   10:27       32:28
252   Nikki Small            F3034        23/33       32:48   10:27       32:28
253   Stephanie Ruppelt      F2024        24/32       33:00   10:28       32:29
254   Ashley Garey           F2529        23/43       32:51   10:28       32:30
255   Carly Hunt             F3539        27/39       32:57   10:28       32:31
256   Veronica Sheets        F2529        24/43       32:56   10:30       32:37
257   Christian Heuke        M1519          9/9       33:08   10:31       32:39
258   Thane Jensen           M4044        13/15       33:05   10:32       32:43
259   Dennis Heuke           M4549          8/9       33:14   10:33       32:46
260   Norma Rieck            F4044        10/20       33:32   10:39       33:04
261   Fredrick Chrastil      M7074          4/5       33:13   10:39       33:05
262   Jami Hulsey            F3539        28/39       33:36   10:39       33:06
263   Travis Holl            M2024         9/10       33:25   10:41       33:10
264   Haley Juma             F2024        25/32       33:25   10:41       33:11
265   Linda Kamble           F6064          1/1       33:32   10:41       33:11
266   Katherine Lester       F0114         9/12       33:52   10:46       33:25
267   Darrell Lester         M4044        14/15       33:52   10:46       33:26
268   Katherine Kidwell      F2024        26/32       34:03   10:46       33:27
269   Zach Carlson           M2529        14/17       34:05   10:49       33:36
270   Denise Wallorecht      F4044        11/20       34:16   10:51       33:42
271   Krista Potter          F5054        14/19       34:16   10:51       33:43
272   Allan Hull             M5559          7/9       34:01   10:52       33:45
273   Alexandra Adams        F2024        27/32       34:14   10:53       33:46
274   Rita Weber             F7579          1/1       34:12   10:54       33:50
275   Diane Lundahl          F4549        10/15       34:08   10:54       33:52
276   Candace Lee            F2529        25/43       34:22   10:57       33:59
277   Mollie Lastovica       F2024        28/32       34:29   10:58       34:03
278   Caroline Forstrom      F5559          2/9       34:43   10:59       34:05
279   Lyndsey Schuster       F0114        10/12       34:14   10:59       34:07
280   Terri Dier             F5054        15/19       34:21   11:00       34:10
281   Vlad Gorbun            M2529        15/17       34:20   11:01       34:12
282   Kris Maul              F3539        29/39       34:53   11:01       34:14
283   Krista Barnhouse       F4044        12/20       34:53   11:01       34:14
284   Julie Webb             F2529        26/43       34:59   11:04       34:22
285   Sarah Stoecker         F2529        27/43       35:06   11:04       34:23
286   Linda Potter           F2529        28/43       35:06   11:04       34:23
287   Emily Janes            F5054        16/19       34:35   11:05       34:26
288   Tiffany Sheets         F4044        13/20       35:10   11:06       34:27
289   Kristi Leth            F3539        30/39       35:10   11:07       34:30
290   Ryan Drees             M2529        16/17       35:41   11:14       34:52
291   Mitch Snyder           M5054        10/12       35:20   11:14       34:52
292   Jenny Cyboron          F3539        31/39       35:37   11:18       35:06
293   Jerome Ehrlich         M4549          9/9       35:48   11:19       35:08
294   Jessica Cooley         F2529        29/43       36:12   11:26       35:31
295   Leo Welch              M0114        13/15       36:06   11:27       35:32
296   Kristie Rader          F5559          3/9       36:24   11:28       35:36
297   Natalie Fergus         F2529        30/43       36:44   11:33       35:53
298   Sarah Zalewski         F3034        24/33       36:45   11:34       35:55
299   Amanda Miller          F2024        29/32       36:24   11:35       35:59
300   Bethany Barber         F2529        31/43       36:36   11:37       36:03
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL       GN_TM    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ------- -----------
301   Jeff Pearson           M3539        15/18       36:53   11:38       36:06
302   Angela Pearson         F3539        32/39       36:53   11:38       36:07
303   Dennis Madison         M5559          8/9       36:44   11:42       36:20
304   Carmen Graves          F2529        32/43       36:54   11:44       36:25
305   Sue Block              F5054        17/19       37:13   11:44       36:26
306   Terry Stehlik          F5054        18/19       37:07   11:45       36:29
307   Otto Thompson          M3034        15/16       36:43   11:47       36:36
308   Heather Schneberger    F3034        25/33       37:10   11:50       36:45
309   Kellee Blaha           F2529        33/43       37:27   11:51       36:46
310   Jessica Haake          F2529        34/43       37:14   11:52       36:52
311   Bryan Block            M5054        11/12       38:06   12:00       37:17
312   Chris Pischel          M3539        16/18       37:53   12:01       37:17
313   Alaina Brouillette     F2024        30/32       37:57   12:05       37:33
314   Joel Brunke            M3539        17/18       38:19   12:07       37:37
315   Jennifer Brunke        F3034        26/33       38:19   12:07       37:38
316   Michael Fergus         M3539        18/18       38:36   12:09       37:44
317   Sue Krogman            F5559          4/9       38:34   12:10       37:48
318   Amber Wicherski        F3034        27/33       38:41   12:17       38:09
319   Billie Hulsey          F3034        28/33       38:40   12:17       38:10
320   Emily Hulse            F2529        35/43       38:53   12:23       38:28
321   Brody Williams         M0114        14/15       39:18   12:25       38:35
322   Cody Williams          M2529        17/17       39:19   12:25       38:35
323   Micheyla Anderson      F0114        11/12       39:31   12:32       38:54
324   Brian Anderson         M4044        15/15       39:32   12:32       38:57
325   Mimi Murphy            F4044        14/20       39:37   12:34       39:01
326   Brenda Jelinek         F3539        33/39       39:38   12:35       39:03
327   Destiny Bader          F3034        29/33       39:39   12:35       39:04
328   Julia Kappenman        F4549        11/15       40:08   12:48       39:46
329   Kathryn Shanks         F6569          2/2       40:47   12:55       40:08
330   Kristin Ness Sieglaff  F4549        12/15       40:38   12:56       40:10
331   Danielle Broughton     F3539        34/39       40:33   12:59       40:20
332   Lacy Thomas            F2529        36/43       40:55   13:00       40:21
333   Jamie Petersen         F3034        30/33       41:11   13:02       40:30
334   Brandon Petersen       M3034        16/16       41:11   13:03       40:31
335   Rayna Erbst            F2529        37/43       41:02   13:03       40:33
336   Amber Eitzen           F2529        38/43       40:54   13:04       40:35
337   Dusty Decker           F4044        15/20       41:01   13:06       40:42
338   Andrew Haar            M0114        15/15       41:26   13:06       40:42
339   David Dier             M5559          9/9       41:33   13:19       41:21
340   Megan Keech            F1519          7/7       41:33   13:19       41:22
341   Adam Romans            M2024        10/10       41:41   13:20       41:24
342   Tabitha Thorne         F3034        31/33       41:42   13:20       41:25
343   Danielle Burback       F4044        16/20       42:03   13:20       41:26
344   Amy Struthers          F5559          5/9       41:48   13:21       41:26
345   Lavonne Rosenthal      F5559          6/9       42:22   13:23       41:35
346   Jenny Nguyen           F3539        35/39       41:53   13:27       41:45
347   Allen Neemann          M7074          5/5       42:39   13:30       41:56
348   Tammy Green            F4044        17/20       42:33   13:31       41:58
349   Jane Gokie             F4044        18/20       42:11   13:31       42:00
350   Kaela Stamper          F4044        19/20       42:12   13:31       42:00
351   Amanda Schroeder       F2529        39/43       42:39   13:32       42:02
352   Karyn Maxey            F7074          1/1       42:54   13:34       42:09
353   Parks Coble            M6569          2/2       42:54   13:35       42:10
354   Laura Neemann          F4549        13/15       42:56   13:35       42:11
355   Seneca Nuss            F2529        40/43       42:23   13:37       42:17
356   Monte Shomaker         F5559          7/9       43:30   13:48       42:51
357   Josie Guernsey         F0114        12/12       43:51   13:57       43:18
358   Lisa Leader            F4549        14/15       43:28   13:57       43:19
359   Mary Jo Virts          F5054        19/19       44:32   14:05       43:46
360   Jen Johannes           F3539        36/39       44:15   14:07       43:52
361   Jennifer Adams         F3034        32/33       44:26   14:11       44:02
362   Susan Nelson           F4549        15/15       44:31   14:13       44:08
363   Ashley Merrill         F2529        41/43       45:03   14:18       44:24
364   Toni Heimes            F4044        20/20       45:34   14:28       44:55
365   Heather Shirey         F2024        31/32       45:43   14:32       45:08
366   Jessica Sharp          F3539        37/39       45:53   14:32       45:08
367   Kristine Cole          F5559          8/9       45:57   14:33       45:11
368   Tanya Star             F3539        38/39       45:53   14:39       45:31
369   Mackenzie Hahn         F2529        42/43       46:21   14:42       45:40
370   Linda Bushnell         F5559          9/9       46:41   14:56       46:22
371   Dominique Whitehead    F2529        43/43       47:11   15:00       46:34
372   Tierra Collins         F2024        32/32       47:24   15:10       47:05
373   Desiree Como           F3034        33/33       48:43   15:32       48:15
374   Mark Bastin            M5054        12/12       48:51   15:36       48:28
375   Carrie Schubert        F3539        39/39       48:42   15:38       48:34
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